Race Date
February 10, 2024

Place

Overall Name
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Landon Delozier
Austin Worthy
Sawyer Conn
Josh Duke
Cayden Askew
Braxton Williams
Jaxon Wakefield
Maddyn Conn
Cesar Gutierrez
Aiden Bonds
Zayden Pearson
Silas Strickland
Trevor Lentz
Riley Goodson
Mark Williams
Caleb Calhoun
Brayden Robinson
Anna Strickland
Ken Bryant
Wesley Waldrop
Zach Padgett
Jessa Nash

Eli Ford

Jovany Gutierrez
William Goss
Jonathan Gutierrez
Baylee Hannah
Grace Lentz
Jacob Cleckler
Chang Yang
Amy Miner
Victoria Banes
Geoff Freeland
Bob Pearl
Maddie Holt
Kambry Hardeman
Trisha Turner
Howard Jones
Cameron Wilson
Addison Belcher
David Heifner
Mylee Gilbert
Amy Villeda
Kynlee James
Abbey Owens
Cade Brockman
Brittany Rosas
Jenni Harrison
Anne Claire Mitchell
Addie Crumley
Karla Crescioni
Kayla Nolen
Autumn Miles
Nic Stephens
Christine Jenkyn
Susan Jeffers
Melba White

Jessica Kalea Berens

Brian Hartdegen
Brian Brockman
Ted Hegenbarth
Steve Stephens
Paula Pearl
Christy Brockman
Tammie Nagel
Carol Jenkyn
Teri Lancaster

Results By T & S Services

City
Oxford AL
Delta AL

Anniston AL
Ashland AL
Jacksonville AL
Lineville AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Lineville AL

Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Lineville AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Tuscaloosa AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Alexandria AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Wellington AL
Rome GA

Lineville AL
Anniston AL
Muscadine AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL
Heflin AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Gadsden AL

Alexandria AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL

Hokes Bluff AL

White Plains Chocolate 5K 2024
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

92
73
69
18

1
67
65
71
96
87
53
59
37
23
72
14
85
58
12
66
50
a4
19
94
24
97
25
36
15
68
41

3
20
51
30
26
62
33
91

6
29
21
64
32
49
10
56
27
42
17
16
46
40
90
86
88
70

7
28

9
74
89
52
11
43
93
35

29
16
15
17
16
18
14
16
48
13
13
15
15
15
32
14
30
19
51
49
21
16
15
13
13
11
13
10
23
48
45
33
52
61
18
15
52
63
17
18
59
14
41

9
16
11
17
14
15
14
36
34
26
14
42
70
70
31
63
47
82
52
62
51
60
67
61
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20-29
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
11-14
15-19
40-49
11-14
11-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-39
11-14
30-39
15-19
50-59
40-49
20-29
15-19
15-19
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
0-10
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
60-69
15-19
15-19
50-59
60-69
15-19
15-19
50-59
11-14
40-49
0-10
15-19
11-14
15-19
11-14
15-19
11-14
30-39
30-39
20-29
11-14
40-49
70-99
70-99
30-39
60-69
40-49
70-99
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:30.0 18:31.5
18:42.3 18:43.2
19:00.8 19:02.5
19:01.6 19:02.5
19:05.3 19:06.1
19:36.6 19:41.7
19:39.3 19:40.3
19:43.8 19:45.4
20:33.7 20:36.0
20:37.8 20:42.7
20:45.5 20:46.6
20:58.0 21:00.5
21:13.5 21:14.6
21:35.3 21:37.0
22:01.9 22:02.8
22:04.5 22:06.2
22:07.6 22:11.8
22:18.6 22:21.6
22:40.6 22:45.5
23:46.8 23:48.7
24:08.4 24:11.6
24:10.7 24:14.9
25:00.3 25:01.6
25:00.8 25:01.9
25:02.1 25:03.5
25:50.3 25:52.6
25:56.7 25:58.8
26:54.0 26:59.6
27:23.0 27:27.0
27:35.1 27:39.2
27:46.8 27:53.7
28:48.5 28:53.6
29:14.0 29:21.6
30:02.5 30:06.4
30:03.9 30:10.4
30:05.6 30:08.5
30:18.1 30:26.1
30:20.1 30:30.6
30:39.0 30:43.7
30:40.2 30:44.2
30:47.9 30:52.7
30:54.9 30:58.5
31:06.0 31:15.3
31:40.4 31:45.4
32:08.7 32:11.8
34:56.0 34:57.2
35:03.6 35:06.3
36:24.5 36:27.5
36:24.5 36:27.3
36:30.3 36:32.7
36:32.6 36:42.8
37:16.8 53:52.6
38:18.8 38:21.2
38:19.0 38:24.8
38:25.9 38:32.0
39:00.0 39:15.7
39:01.9 39:11.6
39:02.9 39:12.2
39:10.6 39:27.0
39:29.7 39:37.4
40:55.4 41:06.5
42:07.1 42:14.1
42:18.5 42:34.9
43:09.0 43:12.7
44:47.3 44:49.7
48:16.1 48:25.9
49:04.3 49:18.8
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Race Date
February 10, 2024

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Results By T & S Services

Mark Lancaster
Jasmine Allen
Anna Bergkamp
Ryan Nolen
Ricky McComb
Sarah Veal
Samuel Hurst
Amy Steen-Hurst
Vivian Norton

City
Hokes Bluff AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

White Plains Chocolate 5K 2024
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

34
98

8
47
38
63
31
57
95

54
31
63
29
70
44

5
a7
48

TN

AG Place

5

50-59

5 30-39

oOURr BANWO

60-69
20-29
70-99
40-49
0-10
40-49
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
49:05.0 49:19.2
50:13.3 50:26.5
52:41.0 1:09:17.5
52:41.4  1:09:17.9
53:31.8 53:45.5
54:21.4 54:31.7
1:00:23.6  1:00:29.3
1:00:29.4  1:00:35.7
1:00:32.0  1:00:39.7
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